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Seinavalgusti MUG 1x must 230V GU10 IP65

Tootekood 19959

Garantii

Toitepinge
Véimsustegur
Maksimaalne vimsus
Sokkel

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Kaitseklass

Eluiga

Pikkus

Diameeter

Pakis

Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Tookeskkond
Tootemperatuur
Sertifikaadid

5 aastat
230V

0.90

7.5W

GU10

6

IP65
50000h
87.0mm
80.0mm
1tk

must
alumiinium + plastik
sisse / vélja
-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS
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